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Part Number

390140-00
603413-00
390146-00
390147-00
000000-00
608611-00

610757-00SV

390156-00
N025479

608615-00
612096-00
647261-00
608617-00
612132-00
N016232

1000003831

326467-00
633359-00
391801-00
649200-00
000000-00
645646-00
610774-00
N000248

641188-00
641214-00
395091-00
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PartsList for D51844 Type 4

Description

SEAL

SPRING

O-RING
NEGATOR HUB
No Longer Available
O-RING

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.

O-RING

ORING

O-RING

O-RING

FRAME

O-RING

END CAP
CONTACT TRIP
CONTACT TRIP
DETENT

CAP

SHANK LINER
LINER

No Longer Available
PUSHER
MAGAZINE CAP
GUIDE
TRIGGER ASSY.
TRIGGER

PIN
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Qty Required
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Item Number

28
29
30
33
35
36
37
38
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
55
56
57
58
62

Part Number

617164-00
612149-00
098197-10
610753-00
641198-00
391802-00
NO016446

000000-00
648834-00
391813-00
391814-00
627133-00
395195-00
395196-00
612133-01
648243-00
N009190

N009191

649365-00
N020905

645503-00
610777-00
395215-00
633214-00
650164-00
650162-00
650165-00
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PartsList for D51844 Type 4

Description

SPACER

MAGAZINE BRT WASHER

LOCKWASHER
BUTTON
BUMPER
SHANK LINER
COVER

No Longer Available
BRACKET
SPRING
GROMMET
LABEL
BUSHING
PLUG
DEFLECTOR
GASKET
COLLAR
SPRING RETAINER
GASKET
CYLINDER
TOP CAP
BUMPER
BULKHEAD
ADJUSTER
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
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Item Number

63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
90
190
800
846
846
846
846
846

Part Number

650159-00
650155-00
650156-00
650163-00
647956-00
640783-00
603561-00
617161-00
390735-00
606640-00
N000452

626181-00
650161-00
330021-01
617165-00
NO013208

N025477

633216-00
650160-00
NO013927

629042-00
429995-00

606131-00SV
5140115-14

N003391
606130-01
606123-00
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PartsList for D51844 Type 4

Description

SCREW
SPIRAL PIN
SPIRAL PIN
SCREW

TRIGGER VALVE ASSY.

SPACER

BAND

O-RING

SPRING

O-RING

LABEL

LABEL

SCREW

NUT,STOP

WEAR PLATE
LABEL

WARNING LABEL
DETENT BUSHING
SCREW
INSTRUCTION LABEL
SAFETY GLASSES
GREASE
MAGAZINE SPRING
O-RING KIT
TRIGGER
BUMPER

PISTON DRIVER ASSY.
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Qty Required
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